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Project Contact List 

 

Vivian O’Dell | odell@fnal.gov  | Project Manager - Management Breakout Session 

 

Jeremy Mans | jmmans@umn.edu | L2 for Endcap Calorimeter - EC Breakout Session 

 

Harry Cheung | cheung@fnal.gov | Deputy L2 for Endcap Calorimeter - EC Breakout Session 

 

Jeff Berryhill | berryhill@fnal.gov | L2 for Trigger/DAQ - Trigger/DAQ Breakout Session 

 

Chris Neu | chris.neu@virginia.edu | MIP Timing Detector Breakout Session 

 

Steve Nahn | nahn@fnal.gov | L2 for Outer Tracker - OT Breakout Session 

 

Anadi Canepa | canepa@fnal.gov | Deputy L2 for Outer Tracker - OT Breakout Session 
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